AMBEV SA COM NPV

AMBEV SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRABEVACNOR1

Overview

2024/07/05 22:07:00
Price

11.32 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-5.27% (-0.63)

BRABEVACNOR1
ABEV3

Bovespa

BRL

Consumer Products
Stock

30,056 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

11.31 BRL (100)
11.34 BRL (1,400)
11.45 BRL

11.48 BRL

11.23 BRL

11.95 BRL
11.300219 BRL
39,013,500
440,861,100.00
42,848

11,300

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/01/23 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/01/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2023/12/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b005d60e7519c3ae4f844fb66cea4923cf9abec3a6965015ceee98ac94549519&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8007e5b6adef3a70&time=1720429474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2849cc7cad158b61d238fd950de33c72b391f68e96c16051c9eefd20a1dc87b&idfile=59861&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59861%2F2024-02-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9b12ed0217c1450f&time=1720429474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb74d2e04952cf488e75b822d84c9c6b6a7c99d8a8e52faaa0a6f1e010e74528&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18f5dac037284a660&time=1720429474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6fea71acb997be17b10d9b268a15239b12a730fb85d6aacf50189018b0b5804&idfile=59723&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59723%2F2024-01-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3475594456bfda7b&time=1720429474&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=107c16bc43318049454e4777705147efb96096945aa05da46d35b35c66f85ce4&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5918fce939038339&time=1720429474&tool=RSC

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Details

2024/07/05 22:07:00

Price

11.32 BRL

Difference © -527%(-0.63)
General attributes
ISIN BRABEVACNOR1
Symbol ABEV3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,056 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.31 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 11.34 BRL (1,400)
Open 11.45 BRL
High 11.48 BRL
Low 11.23 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.95 BRL
VWAP 11.300219 BRL
Volume (pcs) 39,013,500
Trading volume 440,861,100.00
Number of trades 42,848
Last size 11,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -16.76% -25.58% -36.90%
Perf (abs.) -2.28 -3.89 -6.62
Beta 0.55 0.71 0.62
Volatility 18.21 20.34 23.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMBEV SA COM NPV

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/07/05 22:07 11.32 BRL

11.41 BRL
11.44 BRL
12.13 BRL
13.10 BRL
13.83 BRL
10.98 BRL
15.78 BRL
10.98 BRL

23,806,840
31,247,823
29,807,708
26,417,908
2024/01/10
2024/06/14
2023/07/10
2024/06/14

— P — P P PN
NN )

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

440.86

42,848
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BRABEVACNOR1

AMBEV SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ambev

Contact Details
AMBEV SA

R Dr. Renato Paes de Barros. 1017 - 3°
Floor - 4530001 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 2122 1414
Fax: +11 2122 1529
E-mail: http://www.ambev.com.br
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mailto:http://www.ambev.com.br
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